
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

25 

27 

02 

81 

5 

06 

00 

17 

7 

Class 

BIT 

BIT 

BIT 

BIT 

BIT 

BIT 

BIT 

BIT 

BIT 

Name 

Kyle Robertson 

Theo Peppes 

Michael Perrotti 

Steven Schuh 

Mike Kosuth 

Dale Schneider 

Marc Cefalo 

Keith Fraser 

Dave Hofmann 

Make/Model 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF gen3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

Mazda mx5 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

Honda CRX si 

Member_ID 

404145 

644769 

482150 

333773_1 

549339 

699136 

256244 

665632 

236435 

Hometown 

Woolwich NJ 

Clifton NJ 

Yorktown Heights NY 

Gibson Island MD 

West Chester PA 

Philadelphia PA 

Swoyersville PA 

Annapolis MD 

West Creek NJ 

Reg 

SJR 

NNJ 

NYR 

WDC 

PHL 

PHL 

NEP 

WDC 

SJR 

Best Time 

1:12.972 

1:12.985 

1:13.023 

1:13.141 

1:15.675 

1:15.802 

1:15.897 

1:16.440 

1:31.183 

In Sess 

Gp1:Race 1 BIT 

Gp1:Race 1 BIT 

Gp1:Race 1 BIT 

Gp1:Race 1 BIT 

Gp1:Race 1 BIT 

Gp1:Race 1 BIT 

Gp1:Race 1 BIT 

Gp1:Race 1 BIT 

Gp1:Race 1 BIT 

2nd Time 

1:13.374 

1:13.295 

1:13.341 

1:13.266 

1:16.217 

1:16.473 

1:16.405 

1:16.476 

1:31.528 

In Sess 

Gp1:Race 1 BIT 

Gp1:Race 1 BIT 

Gp1:Race 1 BIT 

Gp1:Race 1 BIT 

Gp1:Race 1 BIT 

Gp1:Race 1 BIT 

Gp1:Race 1 BIT 

Gp1:Race 1 BIT 

Gp1:Race 1 BIT 

Printed: 10/21/2023 1:22:18 PM 

Chief of T&S: Meg Meye 

Chief Steward: Don Yeske 

SOM Chair: Chris Collins 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  South Jersey Region, SCCA 

2023 Jersey Road Racing Classic 

Gp1:BIT 

Grid r2 

NJMP Lightning 1.900 miles 

2023 Jersey Road Racing Classic [23-R-59572]

Group 1 Race 2 Grid   Official  Posted 1:25pm



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

No. 

88 

7 

19 

11 

20 

78 

63 

51 

123 

29 

44 

08 

89 

6 

54 

18 

71 

69 

122 

5 

188 

00 

194 

192 

190 

Class 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM2 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

Name 

Michael LaMaina 

Ken Williams 

John Ayre 

Kurt Laumeister 

Seth Gentry 

Theodore Cahall 

John Hotz 

Steve Ficacci 

William Kerr 

Matthew Richard 

Kipp Gaynor 

Robert Cahall 

Zachariah Rosenberg 

Shauna LaMaina 

Michael Cohen 

Peter Seabrook 

Ivin Seabrook 

Mike Leo 

Brian Heun 

Joseph Grzech 

Rufus Davis 

Jessica Sullivan 

Clay Monroe 

Mark Gravius 

Fatin Salhut 

Make/Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda miata 

Mazda SM 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata Rental 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda miata 

Mazda miata 

Mazda miata 

Member_ID 

384683 

369232 

484014 

636237 

514563 

386084 

445857 

675577 

653477 

618562 

117675 

426156 

677883 

402888 

452581 

417669 

404893 

712838 

325377 

676288 

664263 

475368 

691733 

226538 

686001 

Hometown 

Oaklyn NJ 

Wyoming PA 

Mountain Top PA 

Newark DE 

Hanover MD 

Christiansburg VA 

Sparks Glencoe MD 

West Caldwell NJ 

Titusville NJ 

Hockessin DE 

Derwood MD 

Gurnee IL 

ENGLEWOOD NJ 

Oaklyn NJ 

Owings Mills MD 

Bridgeton NJ 

Greenwich NJ 

Chappaqua NY 

Galloway NJ 

Mountaintop PA 

New York NY 

Malaga NJ 

Southbury CT 

Clay NY 

Englewood Cliffs NJ 

Reg 

SJR 

NEP 

NEP 

PHL 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

NNJ 

SJR 

PHL 

WDC 

CHI 

NYR 

SJR 

WDC 

NER 

SJR 

NYR 

SJR 

NEP 

NYR 

SJR 

NER 

CNY 

NNJ 

Best Time 

1:17.680 

1:18.105 

1:18.118 

1:18.297 

1:18.373 

1:18.548 

1:18.634 

1:18.944 

1:19.333 

1:19.343 

1:19.544 

1:20.104 

1:20.215 

1:20.335 

1:20.346 

1:20.388 

1:20.704 

1:21.608 

1:22.004 

1:22.391 

1:24.036 

1:24.052 

1:24.165 

1:27.848 

1:38.890 

In Sess 

Gp2:Heat Race 1 SM 

Gp2:Heat Race 1 SM 

Gp2:Heat Race 1 SM 

Gp2:Heat Race 1 SM 

Gp2:Heat Race 1 SM 

Gp2:Heat Race 1 SM 

Gp2:Heat Race 1 SM 

Gp2:Heat Race 1 SM 

Gp2:Heat Race 1 SM 

Gp2:Heat Race 1 SM 

Gp2:Heat Race 1 SM 

Gp2:Heat Race 1 SM 

Gp2:Heat Race 1 SM 

Gp2:Heat Race 1 SM 

Gp2:Heat Race 1 SM 

Gp2:Heat Race 1 SM 

Gp2:Heat Race 1 SM 

Gp2:Heat Race 1 SM 

Gp2:Heat Race 1 SM 

Gp2:Heat Race 1 SM 

Gp2:Heat Race 1 SM 

Gp2:Heat Race 1 SM 

Gp2:Heat Race 1 SM 

Gp2:Heat Race 1 SM 

Gp2:Heat Race 1 SM 

2nd Time 

1:18.476 

1:18.390 

1:18.231 

1:18.779 

1:18.487 

1:18.754 

1:18.660 

1:19.095 

1:19.521 

1:19.553 

1:19.748 

1:20.711 

1:20.288 

1:20.437 

1:20.357 

1:21.100 

1:21.111 

1:22.027 

1:22.501 

1:23.248 

1:24.111 

1:24.420 

1:24.964 

1:28.221 

1:39.921 

In Sess 

Gp2:Heat Race 1 SM 

Gp2:Heat Race 1 SM 

Gp2:Heat Race 1 SM 

Gp2:Heat Race 1 SM 

Gp2:Heat Race 1 SM 

Gp2:Heat Race 1 SM 

Gp2:Heat Race 1 SM 

Gp2:Heat Race 1 SM 

Gp2:Heat Race 1 SM 

Gp2:Heat Race 1 SM 

Gp2:Heat Race 1 SM 

Gp2:Heat Race 1 SM 

Gp2:Heat Race 1 SM 

Gp2:Heat Race 1 SM 

Gp2:Heat Race 1 SM 

Gp2:Heat Race 1 SM 

Gp2:Heat Race 1 SM 

Gp2:Heat Race 1 SM 

Gp2:Heat Race 1 SM 

Gp2:Heat Race 1 SM 

Gp2:Heat Race 1 SM 

Gp2:Heat Race 1 SM 

Gp2:Heat Race 1 SM 

Gp2:Heat Race 1 SM 

Gp2:Heat Race 1 SM 

Printed: 10/21/2023 1:38:11 PM 

Chief of T&S: Meg Meye 

Chief Steward: Don Yeske 

SOM Chair: Chris Collins 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  South Jersey Region, SCCA 

2023 Jersey Road Racing Classic 

Gp2:SM 

Grid Hr2 

NJMP Lightning 1.900 miles 

2023 Jersey Road Racing Classic [23-R-59572]

Group 2 HEat Race 2 Grid  Official  Posted: 1:40pm



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

81 

25 

99 

57 

56 

27 

02 

35 

54 

30 

5 

06 

17 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

Name 

Steven Schuh 

Kyle Robertson 

Steven Minkon 

Donald Privett 

Jason Pintar 

Theo Peppes 

Michael Perrotti 

Christopher Windsor 

Mike Thomas 

Steven Thomas 

Mike Kosuth 

Dale Schneider 

Keith Fraser 

Make/Model 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF gen3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

Member_ID 

333773_1 

404145 

453027 

403017 

448077 

644769 

482150 

330405 

405469 

390169 

549339 

699136 

665632 

Hometown 

Gibson Island MD 

Woolwich NJ 

Schwenksville PA 

New York NY 

Flemington NJ 

Clifton NJ 

Yorktown Heights NY 

Thurmont MD 

Marlton NJ 

Westmont NJ 

West Chester PA 

Philadelphia PA 

Annapolis MD 

Reg 

WDC 

SJR 

SJR 

SJR 

NNJ 

NNJ 

NYR 

WDC 

SJR 

SJR 

PHL 

PHL 

WDC 

Best Time 

1:13.015 

1:13.119 

1:13.252 

1:13.410 

1:13.431 

1:13.482 

1:13.763 

1:14.503 

1:15.048 

1:15.086 

1:15.417 

1:15.465 

1:17.226 

In Sess 

Gp3:Heat Race 1 SRF 

Gp3:Heat Race 1 SRF 

Gp3:Heat Race 1 SRF 

Gp3:Qual SRF 

Gp3:Heat Race 1 SRF 

Gp3:Heat Race 1 SRF 

Gp3:Qual SRF 

Gp3:Qual SRF 

Gp3:Qual SRF 

Gp3:Qual SRF 

Gp3:Heat Race 1 SRF 

Gp3:Qual SRF 

Gp3:Heat Race 1 SRF 

2nd Time 

1:13.648 

1:13.188 

1:13.729 

1:13.796 

1:13.613 

1:13.745 

1:13.922 

1:14.566 

1:15.109 

1:15.436 

1:15.517 

1:15.651 

1:17.558 

In Sess 

Gp3:Heat Race 1 SRF 

Gp3:Qual SRF 

Gp3:Qual SRF 

Gp3:Qual SRF 

Gp3:Heat Race 1 SRF 

Gp3:Heat Race 1 SRF 

Gp3:Heat Race 1 SRF 

Gp3:Qual SRF 

Gp3:Qual SRF 

Gp3:Qual SRF 

Gp3:Qual SRF 

Gp3:Qual SRF 

Gp3:Heat Race 1 SRF 

Printed: 10/21/2023 2:16:35 PM 

Chief of T&S: Meg Meye 

Chief Steward: Don Yeske 

SOM Chair: Chris Collins 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  South Jersey Region, SCCA 

2023 Jersey Road Racing Classic [23-R-59572]

2023 Jersey Road Racing Classic 

Gp3:SRF 

Grid Hr 2 

NJMP Lightning 1.900 miles 

Group 3 HEat Race 2 Grid  Official   Posted: 2:15pm



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

No. 

00 

05 

56 

182 

89 

51 

49 

7 

11 

08 

123 

122 

69 

120 

1 

19 

150 

9 

5 

121 

4 

Class 

STL 

ITS 

ITS 

STL 

T4 

ITA 

ITS 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

SPB 

ITA 

ITA 

FP 

EP 

ITA 

SRX7 

ITA 

Name 

Marc Cefalo 

Camden Gruber 

Edward York 

Theodore Cahall 

Michael LaMaina 

Steve Ficacci 

Steve Moller 

Ken Williams 

Kurt Laumeister 

Robert Cahall 

Valerie Heun 

Michael Allenbaugh 

Mike Leo 

Michael Thompson 

Daniel Freeman 

John Grzech 

Tom Burdge 

Eric King 

Joseph Grzech 

Karl Ricker 

Carl Hindman 

Make/Model 

Mazda mx5 

Mazda MX-5 

BMW 325is 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda SM 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Porsche Boxster 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda RX7 

Volkswagen Scirocco 

Member_ID 

256244 

624466 

122087 

386084 

384683 

675577 

516689 

369232 

636237 

426156 

337890 

352747 

712838 

417643 

496808 

161017_1 

186383 

210228_1 

676288 

645590 

248326_1 

Hometown 

Swoyersville PA 

Winchester VA 

Mount Airy MD 

Christiansburg VA 

Oaklyn NJ 

West Caldwell NJ 

Bethlehem PA 

Wyoming PA 

Newark DE 

Gurnee IL 

Galloway NJ 

Galloway NJ 

Chappaqua NY 

Millville NJ 

Gainesville VA 

Mountain Top PA 

Hillsborough NJ 

Newtown PA 

Mountaintop PA 

Bloomfield NJ 

Columbia PA 

Reg 

NEP 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

SJR 

NNJ 

PHL 

NEP 

PHL 

CHI 

SJR 

SJR 

NYR 

SJR 

WDC 

NNJ 

NNJ 

SJR 

NEP 

NNJ 

CPR 

Best Time 

1:15.835 

1:16.418 

1:16.985 

1:17.093 

1:18.779 

1:18.921 

1:18.946 

1:19.444 

1:19.492 

1:19.976 

1:20.412 

1:21.045 

1:21.237 

1:21.242 

1:21.383 

1:21.458 

1:22.170 

1:23.087 

1:24.601 

1:29.170 

1:30.874 

In Sess 

Gp4:Heat Race 1 IT/Small Bore 

Gp4:Qual IT/Small Bore 

Gp4:Qual IT/Small Bore 

Gp4:Heat Race 1 IT/Small Bore 

Gp4:Heat Race 1 IT/Small Bore 

Gp4:Heat Race 1 IT/Small Bore 

Gp4:Qual IT/Small Bore 

Gp4:Qual IT/Small Bore 

Gp4:Heat Race 1 IT/Small Bore 

Gp4:Heat Race 1 IT/Small Bore 

Gp4:Heat Race 1 IT/Small Bore 

Gp4:Heat Race 1 IT/Small Bore 

Gp4:Heat Race 1 IT/Small Bore 

Gp4:Heat Race 1 IT/Small Bore 

Gp4:Heat Race 1 IT/Small Bore 

Gp4:Qual IT/Small Bore 

Gp4:Heat Race 1 IT/Small Bore 

Gp4:Heat Race 1 IT/Small Bore 

Gp4:Qual IT/Small Bore 

Gp4:Heat Race 1 IT/Small Bore 

Gp4:Heat Race 1 IT/Small Bore 

2nd Time 

1:15.853 

1:16.694 

1:17.383 

1:17.239 

1:18.878 

1:19.148 

1:19.439 

1:19.812 

1:19.535 

1:20.521 

1:20.695 

1:21.405 

1:21.329 

1:21.558 

1:21.447 

1:21.636 

1:22.245 

1:23.388 

1:24.708 

1:29.211 

1:31.759 

In Sess 

Gp4:Qual IT/Small Bore 

Gp4:Qual IT/Small Bore 

Gp4:Heat Race 1 IT/Small Bore 

Gp4:Heat Race 1 IT/Small Bore 

Gp4:Heat Race 1 IT/Small Bore 

Gp4:Qual IT/Small Bore 

Gp4:Qual IT/Small Bore 

Gp4:Qual IT/Small Bore 

Gp4:Heat Race 1 IT/Small Bore 

Gp4:Qual IT/Small Bore 

Gp4:Heat Race 1 IT/Small Bore 

Gp4:Heat Race 1 IT/Small Bore 

Gp4:Heat Race 1 IT/Small Bore 

Gp4:Heat Race 1 IT/Small Bore 

Gp4:Qual IT/Small Bore 

Gp4:Qual IT/Small Bore 

Gp4:Heat Race 1 IT/Small Bore 

Gp4:Heat Race 1 IT/Small Bore 

Gp4:Qual IT/Small Bore 

Gp4:Heat Race 1 IT/Small Bore 

Gp4:Heat Race 1 IT/Small Bore 

Printed: 10/21/2023 2:25:31 PM 

Chief of T&S: Meg Meye 

Chief Steward: Don Yeske 

SOM Chair: Chris Collins 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  South Jersey Region, SCCA 

2023 Jersey Road Racing Classic [23-R-59572]

2023 Jersey Road Racing Classic 

Gp4:IT / Small Bore 

Grid Hr 2 

NJMP Lightning 1.900 miles 

Group 4 Heat Race 2 Grid  Official  Posted: 2:25pm



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

11 

0 

63 

8 

08 

46 

108 

35 

65 

113 

39 

70 

61 

6 

Class 

SSM 

SSM 

SSM 

SSM 

SSM 

SSM 

SSM 

SSM 

SSM 

SSM 

SSM 

SSM 

SSM 

SSM 

Name 

Richard Hromin 

Victor Disharoon 

John Hotz 

Jordan Fureman 

David Feuerstein 

Izaak Jordan 

Miranda Price 

Deacon Greenfield 

Russell Maloney 

Jon Moyer 

Jack Kellum 

Robert Ahern Jr. 

Richard Yura 

James Roberts 

Make/Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Member_ID 

273006 

529923 

445857 

634399 

674297 

674285 

666117 

666347 

529940 

650071 

632028 

675515 

449854 

397904 

Hometown 

Stroudsburg PA 

Salisbury MD 

Sparks Glencoe MD 

Wrightsville PA 

New York NY 

Weehawken NJ 

Strasburg VA 

Bristow VA 

Dayton MD 

Birdsboro PA 

Charles Town WV 

Cliffwood NJ 

Fairfax VA 

Mount Joy PA 

Reg 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

NYR 

NNJ 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

BMR 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

SUS 

Best Time 

1:19.296 

1:19.560 

1:20.783 

1:20.850 

1:21.075 

1:21.360 

1:21.819 

1:22.094 

1:22.498 

1:23.225 

1:23.517 

1:23.759 

1:24.102 

1:24.623 

In Sess 

Gp5:Qual SSM 

Gp5:Qual SSM 

Gp5:Qual SSM 

Gp5:Qual SSM 

Gp5:Heat Race 1 SSM 

Gp5:Heat Race 1 SSM 

Gp5:Heat Race 1 SSM 

Gp5:Qual SSM 

Gp5:Heat Race 1 SSM 

Gp5:Heat Race 1 SSM 

Gp5:Heat Race 1 SSM 

Gp5:Heat Race 1 SSM 

Gp5:Qual SSM 

Gp5:Heat Race 1 SSM 

2nd Time 

1:19.431 

1:19.625 

1:20.798 

1:21.113 

1:21.172 

1:21.508 

1:22.081 

1:22.347 

1:22.656 

1:23.892 

1:24.699 

1:24.057 

1:24.210 

1:24.821 

In Sess 

Gp5:Qual SSM 

Gp5:Qual SSM 

Gp5:Qual SSM 

Gp5:Qual SSM 

Gp5:Heat Race 1 SSM 

Gp5:Heat Race 1 SSM 

Gp5:Qual SSM 

Gp5:Heat Race 1 SSM 

Gp5:Heat Race 1 SSM 

Gp5:Heat Race 1 SSM 

Gp5:Heat Race 1 SSM 

Gp5:Qual SSM 

Gp5:Qual SSM 

Gp5:Heat Race 1 SSM 

Printed: 10/21/2023 3:03:36 PM 

Chief of T&S: Meg Meye 

Chief Steward: Don Yeske 

SOM Chair: Chris Collins 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  South Jersey Region, SCCA 

2023 Jersey Road Racing Classic [23-R-59572]

2023 Jersey Road Racing Classic 

Gp5:SSM 

Grid Hr 2 

NJMP Lightning 1.900 miles 

Group 5 Heat Race 2 Grid  Official  Posted: 2:55pm



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

93 

46 

51 

43 

63 

38 

42 

9 

27 

50 

11 

117 

66 

22 

44 

193 

Class 

GT2 

T2 

SPO 

GT1 

SC 

T3 

ITE 

SPO 

GT2 

GT1 

SPO 

USTCC - SP 

USTCC - ST 

USTCC - SP 

USTCC - ST 

USTCC - SP 

Name 

Jenn Krpata 

Alan Phillips 

Kenneth Arters 

James K Benson 

Jeffrey Pascale 

Ben Phillips 

Joseph Hall 

Robert Hasychak 

Bruno Stockinger 

Joseph Foglia 

Robert A Benson 

Brandon Lewis 

Andrew Conner 

Roger Maeda 

Anthony Piselli 

Martin Szwarc 

Make/Model 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford Mustang #2 

Ford GT40 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Corvette 

BMW 330i 

Nissan 300 ZX 

FFR Cobra 

Ford Mustang GT 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Dodge Dart 

BMW M3 

BMW 325 

Honda Prelude 

Subaru Impreza WRX STI 

Honda Civic Si 

Member_ID 

534689 

623171 

360980 

417065 

536747 

279825 

217651 

349346 

428529 

213448 

417066 

365045 

353481 

440281 

547804 

449175 

Hometown 

Saint James NY 

GLassboro NJ 

Downingtown PA 

Philadelphia PA 

Aston PA 

Boonton NJ 

Columbus NJ 

Nokesville VA 

CLIFFSIDE PARK NJ 

Hackettstown NJ 

Cherry Hill NJ 

Stewartsville  NJ 

Glen Mills PA 

East Brunswick NJ 

Maurertown VA 

Marlton NJ 

Reg 

SJR 

SJR 

PHL 

SJR 

PHL 

NNJ 

CSCC 

WDC 

NNJ 

NNJ 

SJR 

SJR 

SJR 

SJR 

WDC 

SJR 

Best Time 

1:11.924 

1:13.691 

1:14.166 

1:14.393 

1:15.021 

1:17.913 

1:17.987 

1:18.934 

1:21.079 

1:22.926 

1:23.913 

1:16.168 

1:16.452 

1:16.695 

1:16.727 

1:21.986 

In Sess 

Gp6:Qual Big Bore 

Gp6:Qual Big Bore 

Gp6:Heat Race 1 Big Bore 

Gp6:Heat Race 1 Big Bore 

Gp6:Heat Race 1 Big Bore 

Gp6:Heat Race 1 Big Bore 

Gp6:Heat Race 1 Big Bore 

Gp6:Heat Race 1 Big Bore 

Gp6:Heat Race 1 Big Bore 

Gp6:Qual Big Bore 

Gp6:Heat Race 1 Big Bore 

Gp6:Heat Race 1 Big Bore 

Gp6:Heat Race 1 Big Bore 

Gp6:Heat Race 1 Big Bore 

Gp6:Heat Race 1 Big Bore 

Gp6:Heat Race 1 Big Bore 

2nd Time 

1:12.467 

1:14.397 

1:15.147 

1:14.440 

1:15.235 

1:17.962 

1:18.293 

1:19.125 

1:21.799 

1:23.249 

1:24.367 

1:16.237 

1:16.524 

1:16.801 

1:16.927 

1:22.027 

In Sess 

Gp6:Heat Race 1 Big Bore 

Gp6:Qual Big Bore 

Gp6:Heat Race 1 Big Bore 

Gp6:Heat Race 1 Big Bore 

Gp6:Heat Race 1 Big Bore 

Gp6:Heat Race 1 Big Bore 

Gp6:Heat Race 1 Big Bore 

Gp6:Heat Race 1 Big Bore 

Gp6:Heat Race 1 Big Bore 

Gp6:Qual Big Bore 

Gp6:Heat Race 1 Big Bore 

Gp6:Heat Race 1 Big Bore 

Gp6:Heat Race 1 Big Bore 

Gp6:Heat Race 1 Big Bore 

Gp6:Heat Race 1 Big Bore 

Gp6:Heat Race 1 Big Bore 

Printed: 10/21/2023 3:17:11 PM 

Chief of T&S: Meg Meye 

Chief Steward: Don Yeske 

SOM Chair: Chris Collins 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  South Jersey Region, SCCA 

2023 Jersey Road Racing Classic [23-R-59572]

2023 Jersey Road Racing Classic 

Gp6:Big Bore 

Grid Hr 2 

NJMP Lightning 1.900 miles 

Group 6 Heat Race 2 Grid  Official  Posted: 3:10pm



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

41 

18 

04 

98 

33 

42 

16 

8 

43 

39 

Class 

FC 

P2 

CF 

CF 

FC 

FF 

FF 

F600 

FC 

FA 

Name 

Glenn Cordova 

Jack Zweifel 

Jacob King 

Max King 

John Mirro 

Joe Parsons 

Steve Roux 

Dino LoDico 

Gus Mohammadi 

Bill Argyle 

Make/Model 

Van Diemen RF99 

Radical 

Royale RP24 

zink z 10 

Elan DP08 

Spectrum Spectrum 014-513H 

Wyvern SR1 

Invader QC1 

Van Diemen RF99 

Swift 008a 

Member_ID 

233441 

649635 

419947 

419946 

63309 

194450 

197647 

467823 

313323_1 

105022 

Hometown 

Effort PA 

Royersford PA 

Franklinville NJ 

Franklinville NJ 

Bath PA 

Easton PA 

New Fairfield CT 

Mays Landing NJ 

Frederick MD 

East Lyme CT 

Reg 

NYR 

PHL 

SJR 

SJR 

PHL 

NEP 

NER 

SJR 

WDC 

NER 

Best Time 

1:05.220 

1:07.097 

1:10.983 

1:11.580 

1:11.735 

1:13.118 

1:13.427 

1:16.747 

1:17.459 

In Sess 

Gp7:Heat Race 1 Wings-n-Things 

Gp7:Qual Wings-n-Things 

Gp7:Heat Race 1 Wings-n-Things 

Gp7:Heat Race 1 Wings-n-Things 

Gp7:Heat Race 1 Wings-n-Things 

Gp7:Heat Race 1 Wings-n-Things 

Gp7:Heat Race 1 Wings-n-Things 

Gp7:Qual Wings-n-Things 

Gp7:Heat Race 1 Wings-n-Things 

Gp7:Heat Race 1 Wings-n-Things 

2nd Time 

1:05.290 

1:07.221 

1:11.036 

1:12.037 

1:13.232 

1:13.460 

1:13.474 

1:18.222 

1:17.684 

In Sess 

Gp7:Heat Race 1 Wings-n-Things 

Gp7:Heat Race 1 Wings-n-Things 

Gp7:Qual Wings-n-Things 

Gp7:Qual Wings-n-Things 

Gp7:Heat Race 1 Wings-n-Things 

Gp7:Heat Race 1 Wings-n-Things 

Gp7:Heat Race 1 Wings-n-Things 

Gp7:Qual Wings-n-Things 

Gp7:Heat Race 1 Wings-n-Things 

Gp7:Heat Race 1 Wings-n-Things 

Printed: 10/21/2023 5:00:30 PM 

Chief of T&S: Meg Meye 

Chief Steward: Don Yeske 

SOM Chair: Chris Collins 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  South Jersey Region, SCCA 

2023 Jersey Road Racing Classic 

Gp7:Wings-n-Things 

Grid Hr 2 

NJMP Lightning 1.900 miles 

2023 Jersey Road Racing Classic [23-R-59572]

Group Group 7 Heat 2 Grid  Official   Posted: 5:00pm


